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Femmes / P4 / Senior
Session: 25B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Jennifer Vo427
Corona

4.3004.4004.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.0508.6008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.100 13.00011.450 50.950
Place: 1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Daphne Redillas436
Futures

4.4003.6004.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1007.4507.9508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.250 13.50011.050 49.550
Place: 7 8 10T 1 2 

2 

Emily Walker39
Cygnus

4.4004.2003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.1508.7507.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 12.650 12.75012.350 49.400
Place: 19 4 1 3T 3 

3 

Catherine Lacroix447
Les Hirondelles

3.7003.6003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1008.6508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.550 12.10011.700 49.250
Place: 6 5 3 12 4 

4 

Anna Mazur435
Futures

3.4003.6004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.2507.5508.4507.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.950 12.65011.150 48.650
Place: 17 2 8 4 5 

5 

Sydney Lloyd452
Revolution

3.5003.9004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.5008.3008.150

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.300 12.05011.300 48.300
Place: 9 7 7T 13 6 

6 

 Elisabeth Gagnon442
Gymnacentre

4.4003.4002.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.2008.6009.000

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.100 12.75011.600 48.150
Place: 8T 15 4 3T 7T

7T

Ashley Stockley428
Cygnus

4.1003.3003.7004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.8008.2508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.950 12.00011.100 48.150
Place: 3 11 9 14T 7T

7T

Shannie Bernier425
Centre-Mauricie

3.6003.9003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.1508.3008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.100 12.00011.050 48.100
Place: 5 10 10T 14T 8 

8 
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Rachel Rubin-Sarganis453
Vancouver Phoenix

3.9003.9003.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.1507.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.600 12.45012.050 47.550
Place: 12T 22 2 7T 9 

9 

Megan Sydorenko451
Pulsars

3.3003.9003.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.5008.2008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.400 11.45011.400 46.950
Place: 8T 13 6 18* 10 

10 

Makiah Hunt445
Gymnastics Energy

3.7001.6004.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.6508.8008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.900 12.1509.250 46.600
Place: 15 3 22 11 11 

11 

Mariajane Roussy444
Gymnacentre

4.2003.8002.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.9008.7508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.250 11.90010.700 46.400
Place: 10T 14 13 15 12 

12 

Molly Cianchette431
Dudziak's - USA

4.4004.3004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.0506.8008.600

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.800 12.20010.350 46.350
Place: 4 19 15 10 13 

13 

Myriam Piquette443
Gymnacentre

3.8002.9003.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.0508.6008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.200 11.4009.950 46.050
Place: 11* 9 18T 19 14 

14 

Annika Landry446
Island Gymnastics

4.3004.4004.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 6.7005.8007.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.400 11.00010.200 46.000
Place: 13 6 17 22 15 

15 

Barbara Parker434
East York

4.2003.3003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.6007.0508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.950 12.4509.900 45.850
Place: 10T 18 19 7T 16 

16 

Audrey Mallette440
Gym-As

4.5003.5003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.0006.8008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.700 12.4009.500 45.750
Place: 2 21 21 8 17 

17 
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Courtney Christoforo430
Dudziak's - USA

3.9003.7003.8004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.2506.1007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 9.900 12.35010.950 45.650
Place: 12T 24 11 9 18 

18 

Rachel Dagenais437
Gym-As

4.1003.4002.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.9008.2507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.050 12.60010.300 45.450
Place: 20 16 16 5 19 

19 

Cally Savard426
Centre-Mauricie

3.9003.0003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.9508.2506.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.550 11.8009.950 44.500
Place: 21T 12 18T 16 20 

20 

Sofia Tencer449
Oakville

3.3002.4003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.6007.8008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.000 11.4509.000 43.950
Place: 11* 17 23 18* 21 

21 

Catherine Donaldson438
Gym-As

3.3003.3003.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.4507.3506.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.750 11.20010.750 43.900
Place: 21T 20 12 21 22 

22 

Amily Laperriere439
Gym-As

3.4002.6003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.1007.1008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.200 10.4009.700 42.150
Place: 18 23 20 23 23 

23 

Michelle Deshaies432
Dudziak's - USA

4.5002.6003.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.0506.0008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.400 12.7508.650 41.900
Place: 22 25 24 3T 24 

24 

Meghan Holley433
Dudziak's - USA

3.6003.9001.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.4005.8008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 7.700 11.35011.300 41.350
Place: 23 27 7T 20 25 

25 

Joanie Martin441
Gym-As

3.4002.4002.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.0006.6008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 9.300 11.5008.400 41.200
Place: 16 26 25 17 26 

26 
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Charlotte Fallu448
Les Reflexes

3.7003.200__.___3.700Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.200__.___8.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 __.___ 12.55010.400 35.300
Place: 14 28 14 6 27 

27 
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